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2 December 2025  

Auto Trader Group plc ("Auto Trader" or the "Company")
 

Auto Trader Group plc Transaction in Own Shares  

Auto Trader Group plc (the "Company") announces that on 2 December 2025 it purchased through
Deutsche Bank AG, London Branch (trading for these purposes as Deutsche Numis) ("Deutsche
Numis") the following number of its ordinary shares for Cancellation at an average price of 625.3740
pence per share:

Number of ordinary shares purchased: 750,000
Highest purchase price paid per share: 634.40p
Lowest purchase price paid per share: 620.40p

Following the above transaction, the Company has 859,452,722 ordinary shares in issue and holds
4,975,696 ordinary shares in treasury. Therefore, the total number of voting rights in the Company is
854,477,026 which may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which
they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, Auto
Trader Group plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), the
schedule below contains detailed information about the purchases made by Deutsche Numis on behalf
of the Company as part of the buyback programme.

Enquiries:  

Auto Trader Group plc  
Claire Baty, Company Secretary      0345 111 0006

Schedule of Purchases - Individual Transactions
 
 
Number of ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Time of transaction
(UK Time) Trading venue

1248 632.20  08:13:06 XLON

1495 631.80  08:13:08 XLON

1665 633.20  08:15:24 XLON

1743 634.40  08:20:31 XLON

286 634.40  08:20:31 XLON

1209 634.20  08:20:31 XLON

317 633.80  08:21:40 XLON

478 633.80  08:21:40 XLON

425 633.80  08:21:40 XLON

1237 633.40  08:22:23 XLON

3212 631.60  08:26:41 XLON

1215 631.60  08:26:41 XLON

1300 632.20  08:31:28 XLON

1263 632.20  08:32:09 XLON

1251 632.20  08:32:09 XLON

2 632.00  08:33:58 XLON

84 633.20  08:37:26 XLON

1116 633.20  08:37:26 XLON

1271 633.20  08:37:26 XLON

1291 633.00  08:40:09 XLON



1291 633.00  08:40:09 XLON

1239 632.80  08:41:40 XLON

1325 632.60  08:41:51 XLON

1275 632.00  08:47:10 XLON

1314 632.00  08:49:10 XLON

377 630.60  08:52:43 XLON

4 630.60  08:53:07 XLON

1 630.60  08:53:28 XLON

1363 631.20  09:00:53 XLON

197 631.00  09:00:56 XLON

1289 631.00  09:00:56 XLON

418 630.60  09:01:45 XLON

889 630.60  09:01:45 XLON

1279 630.80  09:02:26 XLON

1860 631.60  09:09:37 XLON

1410 631.40  09:09:39 XLON

1219 631.20  09:10:32 XLON

1 630.60  09:14:37 XLON

1284 630.60  09:14:37 XLON

1 630.40  09:18:37 XLON

1401 630.80  09:24:34 XLON

1216 630.60  09:24:34 XLON

169 630.40  09:31:36 XLON

1064 630.40  09:31:36 XLON

1145 630.40  09:31:36 XLON

2 630.20  09:32:31 XLON

1675 630.20  09:32:31 XLON

1460 630.20  09:33:36 XLON

1004 629.80  09:36:53 XLON

12 629.80  09:36:53 XLON

398 629.80  09:36:53 XLON

1219 629.60  09:37:41 XLON

1257 629.40  09:42:02 XLON

591 629.40  09:42:02 XLON

542 629.40  09:42:02 XLON

1278 629.40  09:42:02 XLON

1127 629.00  09:44:51 XLON

1 629.00  09:47:07 XLON

2 629.00  09:47:31 XLON

1206 629.60  09:53:13 XLON

1206 629.40  09:53:41 XLON

668 629.20  09:54:44 XLON

223 629.20  09:54:44 XLON

1 629.20  09:55:37 XLON

337 629.20  09:55:58 XLON

1219 629.20  09:55:58 XLON

1292 628.80  09:55:58 XLON

1 628.20  10:02:25 XLON

5 628.20  10:02:52 XLON

1170 628.20  10:02:52 XLON

1 627.80  10:04:10 XLON

1 627.80  10:04:34 XLON

1279 627.80  10:04:34 XLON

1353 627.60  10:05:40 XLON

203 627.60  10:06:56 XLON

2184 628.20  10:14:52 XLON

1161 627.80  10:16:51 XLON

1224 627.80  10:18:24 XLON



1224 627.80  10:18:24 XLON

2 627.80  10:21:55 XLON

1 627.80  10:23:10 XLON

1322 628.20  10:23:35 XLON

773 628.20  10:25:34 XLON

463 628.20  10:25:34 XLON

1439 628.20  10:25:34 XLON

1 628.00  10:27:55 XLON

1278 628.00  10:28:39 XLON

195 628.40  10:31:23 XLON

591 628.40  10:31:23 XLON

250 628.40  10:31:23 XLON

173 628.40  10:31:23 XLON

1247 628.40  10:31:38 XLON

591 628.40  10:31:38 XLON

250 628.40  10:31:38 XLON

412 628.40  10:31:38 XLON

1213 628.20  10:31:40 XLON

1169 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

1 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

962 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

4037 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

2517 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

5334 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

1593 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

3325 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

2154 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

3304 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

1712 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

1152 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

1075 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

761 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

246 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

7051 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

44 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

1411 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

1234 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

440 627.80  10:31:40 XLON

2967 628.60  10:31:40 XLON

356 628.60  10:31:40 XLON

1217 628.60  10:31:51 XLON

1335 628.60  10:31:51 XLON

1158 628.60  10:31:59 XLON

528 628.60  10:32:26 XLON

288 628.60  10:32:26 XLON

1217 628.40  10:33:03 XLON

900 628.20  10:33:26 XLON

286 628.20  10:33:26 XLON

254 628.40  10:39:24 XLON

1060 628.40  10:39:24 XLON

1386 628.20  10:39:32 XLON

142 628.40  10:45:17 XLON

1137 628.40  10:45:17 XLON

34 629.00  10:48:34 XLON

1113 629.00  10:48:34 XLON

1162 629.00  10:48:34 XLON

591 629.00  10:51:42 XLON

1192 628.80  10:51:42 XLON



1192 628.80  10:51:42 XLON

591 629.00  10:51:42 XLON

80 629.00  10:51:42 XLON

31 629.00  10:51:42 XLON

203 628.80  10:52:45 XLON

1148 628.80  10:52:45 XLON

28 628.60  10:55:34 XLON

1170 628.60  10:55:34 XLON

1177 628.40  10:59:34 XLON

1392 629.00  11:07:19 XLON

436 629.00  11:07:19 XLON

927 629.00  11:07:19 XLON

1243 628.80  11:08:33 XLON

3 628.80  11:14:42 XLON

171 628.80  11:14:42 XLON

318 628.80  11:14:42 XLON

700 628.80  11:15:36 XLON

402 628.60  11:16:43 XLON

954 628.60  11:16:43 XLON

1816 628.40  11:19:19 XLON

1562 628.20  11:19:19 XLON

367 628.20  11:20:19 XLON

250 628.20  11:20:19 XLON

407 628.20  11:20:19 XLON

1376 628.80  11:25:18 XLON

1241 628.60  11:25:18 XLON

12 628.60  11:25:18 XLON

8 628.60  11:25:18 XLON

1173 628.40  11:26:57 XLON

588 628.40  11:30:42 XLON

634 628.40  11:30:42 XLON

1306 628.40  11:30:42 XLON

1341 628.40  11:34:55 XLON

1226 628.20  11:36:33 XLON

1229 628.00  11:43:16 XLON

1196 628.00  11:43:16 XLON

650 628.00  11:43:16 XLON

228 628.00  11:43:16 XLON

1 627.80  11:43:17 XLON

1180 627.80  11:43:28 XLON

5548 627.80  11:43:28 XLON

515 627.80  11:43:28 XLON

1436 627.80  11:43:30 XLON

666 627.80  11:43:30 XLON

4746 627.80  11:43:30 XLON

666 627.80  11:43:30 XLON

29 627.80  11:43:30 XLON

5460 627.80  11:43:30 XLON

1067 627.80  11:43:30 XLON

62 627.40  11:43:32 XLON

2202 627.40  11:43:32 XLON

1338 627.40  11:45:41 XLON

1 627.40  11:46:43 XLON

727 627.40  11:46:53 XLON

655 627.40  11:46:53 XLON

1064 627.20  11:48:31 XLON

102 627.20  11:49:18 XLON

389 627.20  11:49:18 XLON



389 627.20  11:49:18 XLON

1329 627.20  11:49:18 XLON

1202 627.00  11:49:47 XLON

1331 626.80  11:50:08 XLON

1358 625.80  11:53:02 XLON

454 625.40  11:55:12 XLON

751 625.40  11:55:12 XLON

726 625.20  11:56:40 XLON

479 625.20  11:56:40 XLON

866 625.40  12:00:04 XLON

16 625.40  12:00:04 XLON

316 625.40  12:00:04 XLON

117 625.60  12:05:38 XLON

250 625.60  12:05:38 XLON

1173 625.60  12:05:38 XLON

1304 625.60  12:08:32 XLON

1219 625.60  12:15:29 XLON

1362 626.00  12:22:05 XLON

1307 625.80  12:22:37 XLON

1331 625.60  12:22:37 XLON

1336 625.40  12:23:49 XLON

1 625.20  12:26:55 XLON

1 625.20  12:26:55 XLON

1376 625.20  12:27:50 XLON

1111 625.00  12:29:51 XLON

261 625.00  12:29:51 XLON

1290 624.80  12:32:44 XLON

352 624.60  12:33:18 XLON

996 624.60  12:33:18 XLON

1300 624.20  12:39:08 XLON

529 624.20  12:39:08 XLON

750 624.20  12:39:08 XLON

83 624.20  12:39:08 XLON

1322 624.20  12:41:22 XLON

1517 624.60  12:45:41 XLON

1616 624.40  12:46:05 XLON

923 624.00  12:47:58 XLON

393 624.00  12:47:58 XLON

538 623.80  12:48:10 XLON

597 623.80  12:48:10 XLON

2837 625.60  12:55:06 XLON

1257 625.60  12:55:06 XLON

1612 625.60  12:55:06 XLON

12 625.80  13:00:45 XLON

246 626.00  13:01:46 XLON

1766 626.00  13:01:46 XLON

12 625.80  13:01:52 XLON

1107 625.80  13:01:52 XLON

1265 625.80  13:01:52 XLON

107 625.60  13:05:30 XLON

712 625.60  13:05:30 XLON

846 625.60  13:05:30 XLON

188 625.60  13:05:30 XLON

1283 625.60  13:05:30 XLON

1350 625.40  13:08:42 XLON

200000 625.30  13:09:18 XLON

1325 625.40  13:09:45 XLON

1331 625.40  13:09:45 XLON



1331 625.40  13:09:45 XLON

390 625.60  13:09:45 XLON

116 625.60  13:09:45 XLON

356 625.60  13:09:45 XLON

347 625.60  13:09:45 XLON

219 625.60  13:09:45 XLON

1697 625.40  13:09:45 XLON

2778 625.40  13:09:45 XLON

384 625.40  13:09:45 XLON

1757 625.40  13:09:45 XLON

1171 625.20  13:09:45 XLON

1487 625.00  13:09:48 XLON

2698 625.40  13:10:16 XLON

384 625.40  13:10:16 XLON

1802 625.40  13:10:16 XLON

2603 625.40  13:11:22 XLON

1036 625.40  13:11:22 XLON

2983 625.40  13:11:22 XLON

27 625.40  13:11:22 XLON

2672 625.40  13:11:22 XLON

524 625.40  13:11:22 XLON

1327 625.20  13:11:47 XLON

1224 624.00  13:15:18 XLON

783 624.00  13:20:28 XLON

455 624.00  13:20:28 XLON

1301 623.80  13:26:33 XLON

1202 623.60  13:30:33 XLON

48 623.60  13:30:33 XLON

1404 622.20  13:34:56 XLON

1332 622.60  13:41:46 XLON

1370 622.60  13:46:58 XLON

1395 621.80  13:52:15 XLON

1255 621.60  13:56:26 XLON

96 620.60  14:00:13 XLON

11 620.80  14:03:22 XLON

1267 620.80  14:03:34 XLON

1302 620.60  14:04:16 XLON

250 620.60  14:05:40 XLON

308 620.60  14:05:40 XLON

63 620.60  14:05:40 XLON

326 620.40  14:06:26 XLON

1027 620.40  14:06:26 XLON

1320 620.40  14:08:10 XLON

652 620.60  14:11:18 XLON

427 620.60  14:11:18 XLON

1297 620.80  14:14:15 XLON

1249 620.80  14:17:20 XLON

257 620.60  14:22:00 XLON

567 620.60  14:22:00 XLON

83 620.60  14:22:00 XLON

250 620.60  14:22:00 XLON

1360 621.00  14:28:33 XLON

365 622.60  14:31:56 XLON

1084 622.60  14:31:56 XLON

1387 622.20  14:31:57 XLON

1087 621.80  14:32:10 XLON

284 621.80  14:32:10 XLON



1381 621.80  14:36:53 XLON

169 621.20  14:37:37 XLON

1163 621.20  14:37:37 XLON

140 621.20  14:38:14 XLON

140 621.20  14:38:14 XLON

1 621.20  14:38:14 XLON

1280 621.20  14:38:53 XLON

1306 621.20  14:38:53 XLON

1227 621.00  14:38:53 XLON

534 621.60  14:38:53 XLON

197 621.60  14:38:53 XLON

441 621.60  14:38:53 XLON

1182 621.40  14:38:54 XLON

1302 621.20  14:39:02 XLON

1236 621.00  14:39:02 XLON

1213 621.00  14:39:02 XLON

1212 621.20  14:39:02 XLON

1372 621.00  14:39:02 XLON

1347 621.00  14:39:02 XLON

1450 621.20  14:39:02 XLON

1379 621.00  14:39:02 XLON

250 621.40  14:39:08 XLON

1333 621.20  14:39:14 XLON

534 621.20  14:39:14 XLON

100 621.20  14:39:14 XLON

1321 621.20  14:39:47 XLON

1204 621.00  14:39:47 XLON

1365 621.40  14:40:40 XLON

534 621.40  14:41:07 XLON

440 621.40  14:41:07 XLON

1205 621.20  14:41:08 XLON

450 621.20  14:41:08 XLON

889 621.20  14:41:08 XLON

1404 622.20  14:44:01 XLON

534 622.20  14:44:01 XLON

195 622.20  14:44:01 XLON

547 622.20  14:44:01 XLON

1298 622.20  14:44:01 XLON

1308 622.20  14:44:45 XLON

1184 623.00  14:46:05 XLON

636 624.00  14:46:59 XLON

533 624.00  14:46:59 XLON

1335 624.00  14:46:59 XLON

556 624.00  14:46:59 XLON

586 624.00  14:46:59 XLON

970 624.80  14:47:14 XLON

210 624.80  14:47:14 XLON

1801 624.60  14:47:18 XLON

534 624.60  14:47:18 XLON

534 624.80  14:47:18 XLON

162 624.80  14:47:18 XLON

1010 624.40  14:48:06 XLON

322 624.40  14:48:06 XLON

979 624.40  14:48:45 XLON

175 624.40  14:48:45 XLON

1180 624.20  14:48:50 XLON

1143 624.60  14:50:59 XLON



1307 624.20  14:52:14 XLON

1133 624.00  14:53:20 XLON

1349 624.00  14:56:07 XLON

56 624.00  14:56:10 XLON

1124 624.00  14:56:10 XLON

106 624.20  14:56:10 XLON

137 624.20  14:56:10 XLON

49 624.20  14:56:10 XLON

59 624.20  14:56:10 XLON

186 624.20  14:56:10 XLON

534 624.20  14:56:10 XLON

257 624.20  14:56:10 XLON

305 624.20  14:56:24 XLON

250 624.20  14:56:24 XLON

1162 624.00  14:57:11 XLON

1237 624.00  14:57:11 XLON

1281 624.00  14:57:38 XLON

29 624.20  14:58:44 XLON

250 624.20  14:58:44 XLON

643 624.20  14:58:44 XLON

637 624.20  14:58:44 XLON

100 624.20  14:58:44 XLON

560 624.20  14:58:44 XLON

1386 624.00  14:59:30 XLON

241 624.00  14:59:30 XLON

1639 623.80  15:00:09 XLON

532 623.40  15:01:36 XLON

787 623.40  15:01:36 XLON

1390 623.40  15:02:00 XLON

75 623.20  15:02:03 XLON

1133 623.20  15:02:03 XLON

193 623.20  15:02:03 XLON

1367 624.00  15:03:14 XLON

435 624.20  15:08:00 XLON

432 624.20  15:08:03 XLON

413 624.20  15:08:03 XLON

126 624.20  15:08:03 XLON

1092 624.20  15:08:03 XLON

1373 624.00  15:08:04 XLON

670 623.20  15:09:06 XLON

463 623.20  15:09:06 XLON

869 621.80  15:09:29 XLON

471 621.80  15:10:07 XLON

1397 621.80  15:11:23 XLON

534 620.80  15:12:02 XLON

250 620.80  15:12:02 XLON

616 620.80  15:12:02 XLON

573 620.60  15:13:37 XLON

705 620.60  15:13:45 XLON

642 622.20  15:18:00 XLON

762 622.20  15:18:00 XLON

1291 622.00  15:19:14 XLON

1281 622.00  15:19:14 XLON

1286 621.80  15:20:08 XLON

1395 621.80  15:20:53 XLON

700 621.80  15:20:53 XLON

231 621.80  15:20:53 XLON



214 621.80  15:20:53 XLON

1333 622.60  15:22:01 XLON

1332 622.40  15:23:44 XLON

1159 622.40  15:24:41 XLON

1137 622.20  15:26:38 XLON

224 622.20  15:26:38 XLON

11 622.20  15:26:38 XLON

891 622.00  15:28:57 XLON

457 622.00  15:28:57 XLON

1350 622.80  15:31:05 XLON

1231 622.60  15:31:15 XLON

1233 622.20  15:32:37 XLON

992 622.00  15:32:43 XLON

1379 622.40  15:38:56 XLON

1355 622.20  15:40:31 XLON

1162 622.20  15:42:54 XLON

902 622.20  15:42:54 XLON

285 622.20  15:42:54 XLON

1552 622.00  15:43:12 XLON

1392 621.60  15:43:46 XLON

1278 621.40  15:44:07 XLON

1350 621.40  15:45:26 XLON

1160 621.60  15:46:05 XLON

37 621.60  15:48:15 XLON

534 621.60  15:48:15 XLON

202 621.60  15:48:15 XLON

356 621.60  15:48:15 XLON

70 621.60  15:49:15 XLON

354 621.60  15:49:15 XLON

1098 621.60  15:49:15 XLON

233 621.60  15:49:15 XLON

713 621.60  15:49:19 XLON

250 621.60  15:49:19 XLON

63 621.60  15:50:29 XLON

46 621.60  15:50:29 XLON

611 621.60  15:50:59 XLON

250 621.60  15:50:59 XLON

3321 621.80  15:52:59 XLON

1278 621.80  15:52:59 XLON

204 621.80  15:53:19 XLON

59 621.80  15:53:19 XLON

137 621.80  15:53:19 XLON

2033 621.60  15:54:07 XLON

611 621.60  15:54:33 XLON

241 621.60  15:54:33 XLON

152 621.60  15:54:33 XLON

240 621.60  15:54:33 XLON

2689 623.60  15:57:10 XLON

1337 623.60  15:57:32 XLON

1300 623.40  15:57:33 XLON

611 623.40  15:57:33 XLON

125 623.40  15:57:33 XLON

1300 623.20  15:57:35 XLON

25 623.40  15:58:44 XLON

638 623.40  15:58:48 XLON

1351 623.40  15:58:48 XLON

1165 623.40  15:58:48 XLON



1165 623.40  15:58:48 XLON

2161 623.20  15:58:56 XLON

1420 623.60  16:00:01 XLON

1365 623.80  16:00:41 XLON

1241 624.00  16:01:06 XLON

451 624.00  16:01:07 XLON

866 624.00  16:01:07 XLON

2974 624.60  16:01:56 XLON

611 624.60  16:01:59 XLON

1249 624.40  16:02:07 XLON

1250 624.40  16:02:07 XLON

1624 624.20  16:02:49 XLON

1957 624.00  16:03:35 XLON

513 624.00  16:03:58 XLON

887 624.00  16:04:04 XLON

423 624.00  16:04:04 XLON

469 624.40  16:04:41 XLON

988 624.40  16:04:41 XLON

1333 624.20  16:04:43 XLON

611 624.20  16:05:15 XLON

222 624.20  16:05:15 XLON

611 624.40  16:05:15 XLON

250 624.40  16:05:15 XLON

227 624.40  16:05:15 XLON

258 624.40  16:05:15 XLON

62 624.40  16:05:15 XLON

1569 624.00  16:05:26 XLON

465 624.20  16:05:56 XLON

814 624.20  16:05:57 XLON

202 624.00  16:05:58 XLON

611 624.20  16:05:58 XLON

227 624.20  16:05:58 XLON

420 624.20  16:05:58 XLON

174 624.20  16:05:58 XLON

2790 624.40  16:06:55 XLON

764 624.40  16:06:56 XLON

764 624.40  16:06:56 XLON

1232 624.20  16:06:58 XLON

1563 624.00  16:07:08 XLON

641 624.00  16:08:16 XLON

715 624.00  16:08:16 XLON

764 624.00  16:08:53 XLON

211 624.00  16:08:53 XLON

66 624.00  16:08:53 XLON

3 624.00  16:08:53 XLON

435 624.00  16:08:53 XLON

1145 624.00  16:08:53 XLON

764 624.00  16:09:37 XLON

245 624.00  16:09:37 XLON

2481 624.00  16:09:37 XLON

1 623.80  16:09:37 XLON

764 624.00  16:09:37 XLON

276 623.80  16:09:37 XLON

1 623.80  16:10:01 XLON

1 623.80  16:10:01 XLON

1 623.80  16:10:04 XLON

638 624.00  16:10:33 XLON

424 624.00  16:10:33 XLON



424 624.00  16:10:33 XLON

517 624.00  16:10:33 XLON

1162 624.00  16:10:33 XLON

647 623.80  16:10:36 XLON

441 623.80  16:10:36 XLON

330 623.80  16:10:36 XLON

796 623.80  16:10:36 XLON

332 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

764 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

200 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

426 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

250 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

250 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

420 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

263 623.80  16:11:30 XLON

460 623.80  16:11:56 XLON

5 623.80  16:11:56 XLON

1 623.80  16:11:56 XLON

1060 623.80  16:11:56 XLON

420 624.00  16:12:16 XLON

206 624.00  16:12:16 XLON

250 624.00  16:12:16 XLON

1789 623.80  16:12:31 XLON

1823 623.60  16:13:07 XLON

1993 623.20  16:13:28 XLON

1360 623.20  16:13:36 XLON

922 623.00  16:13:40 XLON

734 623.00  16:13:40 XLON

420 623.00  16:14:34 XLON

764 623.00  16:14:34 XLON

290 623.00  16:14:34 XLON

196 623.00  16:14:34 XLON

294 622.80  16:15:12 XLON

1074 622.80  16:15:26 XLON

1632 622.80  16:15:26 XLON

8 622.80  16:15:36 XLON

420 622.80  16:15:36 XLON

699 622.80  16:15:36 XLON

41 622.80  16:15:36 XLON

41 622.80  16:15:36 XLON

337 622.80  16:15:36 XLON

2795 623.00  16:18:26 XLON

1209 623.00  16:18:26 XLON

4040 623.00  16:18:26 XLON

3775 623.00  16:18:26 XLON

260 623.00  16:18:26 XLON

122 623.00  16:18:26 XLON

204 623.00  16:18:28 XLON

245 623.00  16:18:31 XLON

420 623.00  16:18:31 XLON

1136 622.80  16:19:20 XLON

1343 622.80  16:19:20 XLON

3 622.80  16:19:22 XLON

462 622.80  16:19:22 XLON

3 622.80  16:19:22 XLON

2 622.80  16:19:25 XLON

4474 623.00  16:20:26 XLON

605 623.00  16:20:26 XLON



605 623.00  16:20:26 XLON

1291 623.00  16:20:26 XLON

956 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

813 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

234 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

41 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

42 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

100 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

190 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

190 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

163 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

793 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

238 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

365 623.00  16:20:54 XLON

117 623.00  16:21:06 XLON

116 623.00  16:21:06 XLON

286 623.00  16:21:06 XLON

1291 622.80  16:21:10 XLON

1358 622.80  16:21:10 XLON

956 623.00  16:21:10 XLON

27 623.00  16:21:10 XLON

236 623.00  16:21:10 XLON

420 623.00  16:21:10 XLON

169 623.00  16:21:10 XLON

178 623.00  16:22:04 XLON

22 623.00  16:22:04 XLON

384 623.00  16:22:05 XLON

71 623.00  16:22:05 XLON

279 623.00  16:22:06 XLON

322 623.00  16:22:06 XLON

956 623.00  16:22:07 XLON

25 623.00  16:22:07 XLON

261 623.00  16:22:07 XLON

420 623.00  16:22:07 XLON

68 622.80  16:22:36 XLON

1098 622.80  16:22:36 XLON

232 623.00  16:23:16 XLON

106 623.00  16:23:16 XLON

2860 623.00  16:23:16 XLON

794 623.40  16:23:33 XLON

2026 623.40  16:23:33 XLON

1468 623.40  16:23:35 XLON

956 623.40  16:23:35 XLON

956 623.20  16:23:46 XLON

479 623.20  16:23:46 XLON

813 623.20  16:24:00 XLON

587 623.20  16:24:00 XLON

1052 623.20  16:24:13 XLON
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